Colorado Basin Roundtable

January 27, 2014
Glenwood Springs Community Center
Glenwood Springs, CO
11am-4 pm

Note 11 a.m. start

11:00

11:30

12:15

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:25

4:00

Why Lakes Mead and Powell Water Levels Matter
Eric Kuhn, GM, Colorado River District

A Closer Look at Colorado’s Water Gap
John Currier, Chief Engineer, Colorado River District

Pizza Working Lunch

East Mesa Water Co. Grant Application: Vote

West Slope Caucus Statement: Approval
Draft to be presented at meeting

Break
Colorado’s Water Plan Work

Discuss meeting schedule/Dismiss



