## Colorado Basin Roundtable

January 27, 2014

Glenwood Springs Community Center Glenwood Springs, CO 11 am - 4 pm

## Note 11 a.m. start

11:00	Why Lakes Mead and Powell Water Levels Matter Eric Kuhn, GM, Colorado River District
11:30	A Closer Look at Colorado's Water Gap John Currier, Chief Engineer, Colorado River District
12:15	Pizza Working Lunch
12:45	East Mesa Water Co. Grant Application: Vote
1:00	West Slope Caucus Statement: Approval Draft to be presented at meeting
1:15	Break
1:25	Colorado's Water Plan Work
4:00	Discuss meeting schedule/Dismiss